Board Field Centre 4

BC
BONNYVILLE

DRAYTON VALLEY

Estevan

GRANDE PRAIRIE

Kindersley

Lloydminster

ST. ALBERT

WAINWRIGHT

Account Name
Canadian Natural Resources
Imperial Oil

SYNCRUDE CANADA INC

Connacher Oil and Gas
Tourmaline Oil Corp

Peyto Exploration
Bonterra Energy Corp.

Birchill Exploration
Crescent Point Energy Corp.

Pemoco Ltd
Paramount Resources Ltd.

Pipestone Energy

Velvet Energy Ltd

Seven Generations Energy Ltd.

Kelt Exploration Ltd
Advantage Oil and Gas Ltd.
Teine Energy Ltd

Serafina Energy Ltd

International Petroleum Corp.

Tamarack Valley Energy Ltd

Deltastream Energy Corporation

Chevron Canada Resources
Karve Energy Inc.

Near_LSD 1

Cold Lake #149B

Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo

Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo

Marlboro
cityBuck Creek
O'Chiese #203
Hazelwood
Tecumseh

Walpole
Grovedale

Antelope Park
Milton

Bezanson
Greenview No. 16
cityValhalla Centre
Horse Lake #152B
Kindersley

Oakdale
Winslow

Meota

Loon Lake

St. Michael
cityCalling Lake
cityFox Creek
Monitor

Pad Drilling

08-08-066-04W4
08-08-066-04W4
09-04-065-03W4
04-04-096-10W4
04-04-096-10W4
13-18-082-11W4
05-06-057-25W5
05-06-057-25W5
16-36-053-19W5
08-13-047-07W5
16-20-043-13W5

01-34-008-07W2

03-10-066-05W6
03-10-066-05W6
03-10-066-05W6
03-10-066-05W6
03-12-071-08W6
03-12-071-08W6
04-01-069-03W6
08-22-062-04W6
14-26-073-09W6
01-03-076-13W6

04-29-032-22W3
07-18-031-19W3
07-18-031-19W3
04-09-033-19W3
04-08-033-19W3
05-17-046-17W3
07-08-056-27W3
15-11-057-18W4
16-34-074-25W4
02-21-062-19W5
12-20-035-04W4

Rig

Ensign 60
AKITA 21
AKITA 21
Ensign 1201
SDS 37

SDS 37
Precision 199
Ensign 39
Ensign 39
Ensign 401
Ironhand 1
Horizon 43
Precision 146
Horizon 34
Precision 195
Red Hawk 5
Fox 3

Fox 3

Fox 7

Fox 7
Precision 520
Precision 524
Savanna 639
Precision 543
Savanna 656
Horizon 30
Preditor 9
Preditor 9
Preditor 9
Preditor 9
Ensign 351
Ensign 351
Ensign 356
Ensign 356
Precision 188
Ensign 537
Precision 147
Horizon 14
Ensign 770
Hertz 1

Surface Location

DLS: B 10-09-082-19

08-08-066-04W4
08-08-066-04W4
09-04-065-03W4
04-04-096-10W4
04-04-096-10W4
13-18-082-11W4
05-06-057-25W5
05-06-057-25W5
16-36-053-19W5
08-13-047-07W5
16-20-043-13W5
04-09-011-06W2
01-34-008-07W2
13-29-007-09W2
11-15-009-33W1
03-10-066-05W6
03-10-066-05W6
03-10-066-05W6
03-10-066-05W6
03-12-071-08W6
03-12-071-08W6
04-01-069-03W6
08-22-062-04W6
14-26-073-09W6
01-03-076-13W6
16-19-030-19W3
09-19-030-19W3
09-19-030-19W3
04-29-032-22W3
07-18-031-19W3
07-18-031-19W3
04-09-033-19W3
04-08-033-19W3
05-17-046-17W3
07-08-056-27W3
15-11-057-18W4
16-34-074-25W4
02-21-062-19W5
12-20-035-04W4

Operation
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL

Field
SEPTIMUS
LEMING
LEMING

DIRECTIONAL ETHEL LAK

VERTICAL

VERTICAL

HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL

UNDEFINED
UNDEFINED

DIVIDE

WILD RIVE

WILD RIVE

EDSON

PEMBINA

BRAZEAU R

BAKKEN FORMATION
BAKKEN FORMATION
BAKKEN FORMATION
TILSTON BEDS

KARR

KARR

KARR

KARR

ELMWORTH
ELMWORTH
BEZANSON

KAKWA

WEMBLEY

POUCE COU

VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION

DIRECTIONAL DUPEROW FORMATI(
DIRECTIONAL CUMMINGS MEMBEF

HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL

UKALTA
MARTEN HI
KAYBOB SO
PROVOST

(Latitude)
56.097463
54.695206
54.695206
54.597054
57.295517
57.295517
56.113464
53.895684
53.895684
53.626563
53.052423

52.72513
49.888631
49.684574
49.594353
49.747109
54.692537
54.692537
54.692537
54.692537
55.128807
55.128807
54.939787
54.375912
55.357823
55.550555
51.589372
51.585765
51.585765
51.766965

51.65412

51.65412
51.810601
51.810593

52.96399
53.822166

53.91788
55.458955
54.372273
52.020954

(Longitude)

-120.90621

-110.5637

-110.5637
-110.38713
-111.57379
-111.57379
-111.72477
-117.71438
-117.71438
-116.65792
-114.88247
-115.84213
-102.77566
-102.86732
-103.20024
-101.88661
-118.67049
-118.67049
-118.67049
-118.67049
-119.09281
-119.09281
-118.32754
-118.50321
-119.27246
-119.91706
-108.65538
-108.65538
-108.65538
-109.09614
-108.68279
-108.68279
-108.64713
-108.67078
-108.44389
-109.98027
-112.56372
-113.75346
-116.78582
-110.54951

Depth
4900
2097
2097
525.2
71
88
1510
5286
5401
4170
3135
5000
1443
1507
1637
1030
6100
6100
6100
6100

5500
6300

5400
745
745
745
670
690
690
625
630
554
605

2400

2400

2431



